

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 160172 Version: 1 | Name: | |
|----------------|--|--------------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Contract | Status: Approved | |
| File created: | 6/14/2016 | In control: City Council | |
| On agenda: | 6/20/2016 | Final action: 6/20/2016 | |
| Title: | Contract - Bid No. 65 - Ward Water Treatment Plant Safety Improvements Council is requested to award contract for Bid No. 65 to T.A. Loving Company in the amount of \$483,000 to address safety issues at the Ward Water Treatment Plant. | | |
| Sponsors: | Committee of the Whole | | |
| Indexes: | | | |
| Code sections: | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 2. Contract - Bid No. 65 TA Loving - Ward Safety Improvements | | |
| Date | Ver. Action By | Action | Result |
| 6/20/2016 | 1 City Council | approved | Pass |

Council is requested to award contract for Bid No. 65 to T.A. Loving Company in the amount of \$483,000 to address safety issues at the Ward Water Treatment Plant. [Enter body here.]